Plaza 11, The Steakhouse - Tiansas City Yenu

https://menulist.menu
4749 Pennsylvania Ave Kansas City, MO 64112, United States
(+1)8167530000 - http:/lwww.facebook.com/Plazalll

The place from Kansas City offers 130 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $17.8. What
Madonna Watsica likes about Plaza Ill, The Steakhouse - Kansas City:

A Kansas City tradition for as long as | can remember. Saw to see it close, but a wonderful last meal this week
Hopeful that ownership will find a new place to re-open. read more. The premises in the restaurant are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What Quinn Harris
doesn't like about Plaza lll, The Steakhouse - Kansas City:

Service was more than lacking, no salad dressing for wife's salad waitress forgot and never came back for 18
minutes) had to ask for bread, and our medium plus cooked filets were served cold, yes they were cold to the
touch. So sad we have eaten here for years but the last 2 times in 30 days have been a real big let down. read
more. The Plaza lll, The Steakhouse - Kansas City in Kansas City offers various tasty seafood menus, There
are also nice South American cuisine in the menu. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers
and grilled meat, The guests of the establishment also appreciate the comprehensive selection of differing
coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER
fllcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA

Pasta

SOUFFLE

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Soups

BROCCOLI CHEESE

Burgers

CLASSIC HAMBURGER

Drinks

GLASS OF WINE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

‘Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Meat

STEAKHOUSE

$15.0

$23.0

$5.0

$9.5

$5.0

$4.0

$5.0

Starters

CARPACCIO*

Seqfood dishes
RAINBOW TROUT
Tries

ONION STRAWS

Skewers

3 CHICKEN SKEWERS

Happy Hour

WELL COCKTAILS

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Noodle

RAMEN

Club Sandwich
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH
Mived Plates
SHELLFISH SAMPLER*

Beverages

DOMESTIC BEER

Burgers & Sandwiches

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER*

$11.0

$23.0

$3.0

$3.0

$4.0

$13.0

$11.0

$35.0

$3.0

$11.0
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Soups & Salad

SOUP SALAD

Entrees

SAUTEED JUMBO SHRIMP

Tirst Course

SEAFOOD BISQUE

[ )
Modifiers
AGUA,

(] y &
Dinner Entrées
T-BONE STEAK*

fiaw Bar

SHELLFISH PLATTER

Course 2

BREAST OF CHICKEN

Entrees and Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES

Yeal

VEAL MARSALA

Steaks & Prime Rib

RIBEYE STEAK*

{andlocked

SAUTEED TENDERLOIN TIPS

$14.0

$16.0

$49.0

$59.0

$16.0

$5.0

$28.0

$12.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Martinis & Cockitails

WELL MARTINI $6.0

Greens & Grains

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON
SALAD

Sand Wedges

BACON CHEDDAR CHICKEN $11.5

Pizza & Pizza Delivery Menu

ROASTED GARLIC GOAT CHEESE  $9.0

Choose Your Toppings

FRESH GRILLED PINEAPPLE $4.0

figed Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON*

Salads | Bites

$16.0

BAKED BRIE FOR TWO $19.0
Ciabatia Selection
SMOKED ATLANTIC SALMON $13.0

fintipasto Station

GRILLED SEASONAL VEGETABLES $5.0
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Raw Bar &Eamp;amp;
Shellfish

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL $15.0
Spencer s Favorites

DOUBLE BREAST OF CHICKEN $20.0
Steaks, Chicken & Shellfish
COLD WATER LOBSTER TAILS
Sandwiches, Sopas y
Ensaladas (Sandwiches,
Soups, and Salads)

SHRIMP CAESAR $16.0

Poppy Gourmet Hand-Crafied
Popcorn

WHITE CHEDDAR $6.0
Potatoes & Sides

BAKED IDAHO $9.0
Tfront Street Snacks

FRENCH FRIED ONION STRAWS $5.0
Classic Sides $5.5

CHEESY CORN BAKE $5.0

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

[ ]
Main courses
CRAB
SIDE SALAD

Seqfood*
ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS
GAMBAS

Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE
PRAWNS

Potatoes, Vegetables & Sides

FOUR CHEESE GOURMET MAC

FOUR CHEESE GOURMET MAC
WITH LOBSTER LANGOSTINOS

Steaks

PORTERHOUSE STEAK*
FILET KING CRAB LEGS
KANSAS CITY STRIP

Entree

GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN*
FRESH ATLANTIC SALMON
FILET MIGNON SANDWICH*

Dishes are prepared with
SEAFOOD

CHICKEN

MEAT

MUSHROOMS

$5.0

$9.0

$54.0
$69.0
$21.0

$22.0
$29.0
$14.5
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Tuncheon &ntrees

CHOPPED BEEFSTEAK* $20.0
PLAZA lll LUNCHEON OSCAR* $21.0
CHAR-GRILLED ATLANTIC $17.0
SALMON

FOUR CHEESE SEAFOOD MAC $18.0
PLAZA Ill MEATLOAF $11.0
ROASTED SIRLOIN SLICES* $13.0
Sandwiches & Combinations
JUNIOR CLOD SOUP $12.3
JUNIOR CLUB SALAD $11.5
FOUR CHEESE SEAFOOD MAC $15.0
SALAD

SE|I\|L|;VI3I|DC|S-|IRIP STEAK $14.5
PLAZA lll BLT $11.0
CHAR- GRILLED CHICKEN $10.0
SANDWICH

Steaks, Roasts & Chops

ROASTED PRIME RIB BEEF
PLAZA lll TENDERLOIN OSCAR* $45.0

TRIO OF FILET TOURNEDOS* $42.0
USDA KANSAS CITY STRIP STEAK*

STRIP STEAK FROMAGE* $45.0
STRIP STEAK AU POIVRE* $45.0

DOUBLE CUT LAMB RIB CHOPS*  $44.0

Segfood & Combinations

GRILLED JUMBO SCALLOPS
SHRIMP

LOBSTER TAIL KING CRAB LEGS
COMBINATION

FILET CRAB CAKES* $49.0

$35.0

$59.0

FILET GRILLED SHRIMP* $49.0
FILET GRILLED SCALLOPS* $49.0
FILET LOBSTER TAILS $59.0

GRANDE SHELLFISH PLATTER $109.0

Salads

IMPORTED

ROQUEFORT CHEESE 130

PLAZA Il GARDEN

SALAD s7.0
SPINACH SALAD $8.0
CAESAR SALAD $8.0
“WEDGE SALAD $7.0
PLAZA Ill STEAK SOUP
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $15.0

SALAD
GRILLED STRIP STEAK SALAD $16.0
SALAD

Side dishes
«%.  LYONNAISE POTATOES $5.0
N SWEET POTATO FRIES  $5.0

HASHED BROWNS $5.0
FRESH GREEN BEANS $4.0
FRESH ASPARAGUS $6.0
MASHED POTATOES $5.0
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $5.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $5.0
POTATO SKINS $4.0

()
fippetizers
FRESH BLUE POINT OYSTERS*
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER*
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BLUE POINT OYSTERS BY THE
DOZEN*

PAN FRIED CRAB CAKES
CITRUS GRILLED SCALLOPS*

HAND CHOPPED TENDERLOIN
TARTARE*

FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP
2 BEEF TENDERLOIN SKEWERS*

$32.0

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0

$5.0
$16.0
$3.0

4 BEEF TENDERLOIN SKEWERS* $4.0

2 CHEESE BURGER SLIDERS WITH
FRIES*

4 FRIED SHRIMP AND FRIES $5.0

2 BACON CHEDDAR SLIDERS WITH
FRIES*

4 BLUE POINT OYSTERS* $6.0
2 CRAB CAKE SLIDERS WITH FRIES $6.0

2 PRIME SIRLOIN SLIDERS AND
FRIES*

$4.0

$5.0

$6.0
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Plaza 111, The Steakhouse - Tiansas City

4749 Pennsylvania Ave Kansas Opening Hours:

City, MO 64112, United States Sunday 17:00-21:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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