



https://menulist.menu
4749 Pennsylvania Ave Kansas City, MO 64112, United States
(+1)8167530000 - http://www.facebook.com/PlazaIII

The place from Kansas City offers <u>130</u> different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average \$17.8. What <u>Madonna Watsica</u> likes about Plaza III, The Steakhouse - Kansas City:

A Kansas City tradition for as long as I can remember. Saw to see it close, but a wonderful last meal this week. Hopeful that ownership will find a new place to re-open. read more. The premises in the restaurant are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What Quinn Harris doesn't like about Plaza III, The Steakhouse - Kansas City:

Service was more than lacking, no salad dressing for wife's salad waitress forgot and never came back for 18 minutes) had to ask for bread, and our medium plus cooked filets were served cold, yes they were cold to the touch. So sad we have eaten here for years but the last 2 times in 30 days have been a real big let down. read more. The Plaza III, The Steakhouse - Kansas City in Kansas City offers various tasty seafood menus, There are also nice South American cuisine in the menu. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, The guests of the establishment also appreciate the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer.

Non alcoholic drinks		Starters	
WATER		CARPACCIO*	\$11.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Seafood dishes	
SANGRIA		RAINBOW TROUT	\$23.0
Pasta		Fries	
SOUFFLE	\$15.0	ONION STRAWS	\$3.0
10 most popular		Skewers	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$23.0	3 CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$3.0
Soups		Happy Hour	
BROCCOLI CHEESE	\$5.0	WELL COCKTAILS	\$4.0
Burgers		Beilagen und Saucen	
CLASSIC HAMBURGER	\$9.5	FRENCH DIP	\$13.0
Drinks		Noodle	
GLASS OF WINE	\$5.0	RAMEN	
Starters & Salads		Club Sandwich	
SHRIMP		CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.0
Vegetarian dishes		Mixed Plates	
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$4.0	SHELLFISH SAMPLER*	\$35.0
Fish		Beverages	
SMOKED SALMON	\$5.0	DOMESTIC BEER	\$3.0
Meat		Burgers & Sandwiches	
STEAKHOUSE		BACON CHEDDAR BURGER*	\$11.0

Soups & Salad		Sushi Or Sashimi	
SOUP SALAD	\$14.0	OCTOPUS	
Entrees		Martinis & Cocktails	
SAUTEED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$16.0	WELL MARTINI \$6.	0
First Course		Greens & Grains	
SEAFOOD BISQUE		GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON \$16.	0
Modifiers		Sand Wedges	
AGUA,		BACON CHEDDAR CHICKEN \$11.	5
Dinner Entrées		Pizza & Pizza Delivery Menu	,
T-BONE STEAK*	\$49.0	ROASTED GARLIC GOAT CHEESE \$9.	
Raw Bar			
SHELLFISH PLATTER	\$59.0	Choose Your Toppings	
C		FRESH GRILLED PINEAPPLE \$4.	0
Course 2	0400	Aged Steaks & Chops	
BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$16.0	FILET MIGNON*	
Entrees and Sides		Salads Bites	
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0	BAKED BRIE FOR TWO \$19.	0
Veal		Ciabatta Coloction	
VEAL MARSALA	\$28.0	Ciabatta Selection	0
Steaks & Prime Rib		SMOKED ATLANTIC SALMON \$13.	U
RIBEYE STEAK*		Antipasto Station	
MIDE I E STEAR		GRILLED SEASONAL VEGETABLES \$5.	0
Landlocked			

\$12.0

SAUTEED TENDERLOIN TIPS

Raw	Bar	&
Shell	fish	

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL \$15.0

Spencer's Favorites

DOUBLE BREAST OF CHICKEN \$20.0

Steaks, Chicken & Shellfish

COLD WATER LOBSTER TAILS

Sándwiches, Sopas y Ensaladas (Sandwiches, Soups, and Salads)

SHRIMP CAESAR \$16.0

Poppy Gourmet Hand-Crafted Popcorn

WHITE CHEDDAR \$6.0

Potatoes & Sides

BAKED IDAHO \$9.0

Front Street Snacks

FRENCH FRIED ONION STRAWS \$5.0

Classic Sides \$5.5

CHEESY CORN BAKE \$5.0

These types of dishes are being served

SALAD

Main courses

CRAB

SIDE SALAD

Seafood*

ALASKAN KING CRAB LEGS

GAMBAS

Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE

PRAWNS

Potatoes, Vegetables & Sides

FOUR CHEESE GOURMET MAC
FOUR CHEESE GOURMET MAC
WITH LOBSTER LANGOSTINOS
\$9.0

Steaks

PORTERHOUSE STEAK* \$54.0 FILET KING CRAB LEGS \$69.0

KANSAS CITY STRIP \$21.0

Entree

GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN* \$22.0 FRESH ATLANTIC SALMON \$29.0 FILET MIGNON SANDWICH* \$14.5

Dishes are prepared with

SEAFOOD

CHICKEN

MEAT

MUSHROOMS

				A
Luncheon Entrees		FILET GRI	LLED SHRIMP*	\$49.0
CHOPPED BEEFSTEAK*	\$20.0	FILET GRI	LLED SCALLOPS*	\$49.0
PLAZA III LUNCHEON OSCAR*	\$21.0	FILET LOE	STER TAILS	\$59.0
CHAR-GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$17.0	GRANDE S	SHELLFISH PLATTER	\$109.0
FOUR CHEESE SEAFOOD MAC	\$18.0	Salads		
PLAZA III MEATLOAF	\$11.0		IMPORTED	0400
ROASTED SIRLOIN SLICES*	\$13.0		ROQUEFORT CHEESE	\$13.0
Can device of Complination			PLAZA III GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
Sandwiches & Combinati	ONS	SPINACH S	SALAD	\$8.0
JUNIOR CLOD SOUP	\$12.3	CAESAR S	SALAD	\$8.0
JUNIOR CLUB SALAD	\$11.5	`WEDGE S	ALAD	\$7.0
FOUR CHEESE SEAFOOD MAC SALAD	\$15.0	PLAZA III S	STEAK SOUP	
GRILLED STRIP STEAK SANDWICH*	\$14.5	GRILLED (SALAD	CHICKEN BREAST	\$15.0
PLAZA III BLT	\$11.0	GRILLED S	STRIP STEAK SALAD	\$16.0
CHAR- GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$10.0	SALAD		
		Side di	shes	
Steaks, Roasts & Chops		selection.	LYONNAISE POTATOES	S \$5.0
ROASTED PRIME RIB BEEF		MALO	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.0
PLAZA III TENDERLOIN OSCAR*	\$45.0		HASHED BROWNS	\$5.0
TRIO OF FILET TOURNEDOS*	\$42.0	FRESH GR	REEN BEANS	\$4.0
USDA KANSAS CITY STRIP STEAK	*	FRESH AS	PARAGUS	\$6.0
STRIP STEAK FROMAGE*	\$45.0	MASHED F	POTATOES	\$5.0
STRIP STEAK AU POIVRE*	\$45.0	SAUTEED	MUSHROOMS	\$5.0
DOUBLE CUT LAMB RIB CHOPS*	\$44.0	SAUTEED	SPINACH	\$5.0
		POTATO S	KINS	\$4.0
Seafood & Combinations				
GRILLED JUMBO SCALLOPS SHRIMP	\$35.0	Appetiz	ers .	

\$59.0

\$49.0

LOBSTER TAIL KING CRAB LEGS

COMBINATION

FILET CRAB CAKES*

FRESH BLUE POINT OYSTERS*

OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER*

BLUE POINT OYSTERS BY THE	\$32.0	4 BEEF TENDERLOIN SKEWERS*	\$4.0
DOZEN*		2 CHEESE BURGER SLIDERS WITH	\$4.0
PAN FRIED CRAB CAKES	\$12.0	FRIES*	
CITRUS GRILLED SCALLOPS*	\$12.0	4 FRIED SHRIMP AND FRIES	\$5.0
HAND CHOPPED TENDERLOIN TARTARE*	\$11.0	2 BACON CHEDDAR SLIDERS WITH FRIES*	\$5.0
FRESH CUT FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	4 BLUE POINT OYSTERS*	\$6.0
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$16.0	2 CRAB CAKE SLIDERS WITH FRIES	\$6.0
2 BEEF TENDERLOIN SKEWERS*	\$3.0	2 PRIME SIRLOIN SLIDERS AND FRIES*	\$6.0



4749 Pennsylvania Ave Kansas City, MO 64112, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 17:00-21:00

Monday 11:00-22:00

Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00

Thursday 11:00-22:00

Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00

Made with menulist.menu